
2025 Provisional Championship Standings

Provisional Results Post Oulton Park

Overall 10 16 22 29 35 42 49 55 62 68 75 81 87 94 100 106 113 119 125 128 126 127

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
1 4 Gary Miller Pro 46 50 36 50 52 -6 228 228

2 1 Alastair Kellett (M) Pro 44 48 44 38 46 220 220

3 234 Zachary Lucas Pro 36 42 50 32 34 194 194

4 144 George Foxlow Pro 24 38 46 48 36 192 192

5 777 Sean Reynolds (M) Pro 30 32 32 34 38 166 166

6 664 Connor Blackburn Pro 34 36 DNF 36 42 148 148

7 89 Jason O Connell Am 28 28 28 30 30 144 144

8 47 James Pope Pro 32 34 24 16 24 130 130

9 33 Daniel Robinson Am 14 26 26 24 28 118 118

10 12 David Nye (M) Pro 10 10 14 42 32 108 108

11 14 Simon Horrobin (M) Pro 38 20 34 DNF 14 106 106

11 53 Morgan Kidd Pro 16 30 38 DNF 22 106 106

13 188 Maggie Webster Am 18 24 22 26 12 102 102

14 11 Luke Warr (M) Am 26 18 10 28 16 98 98

15 88 John Cooper (M) Pro 51 DNF 30 1 DNS 82 82

16 73 Harry Walsh Am 12 14 16 18 DNF 60 60

17 174 Christopher Blackburn (M) Pro DNF 16 DNF 20 18 54 54

18 87 Joseph Knight Pro 22 26 48 48

19 26 Harry Hayes Am 20 22 DNF -9 33 33

19 111 Graeme Colfer Pro 22 DNF 20 -9 33 33

21 69 Matt Chambers (M) Am 8 12 12 32 32

22 20 Freddie Hunter-Johnson Am DQ 20 20 20

23 28 Benjamin Doughty Am DNS DNF 18 18 18

24 15 Marco Ricci (M) Am DNF DNF DNS 0 0

Pro Class

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
1 4 Gary Miller Pro 46 50 36 50 52 -6 228 228

2 1 Alastair Kellett (M) Pro 44 48 44 38 46 220 220

3 234 Zachary Lucas Pro 36 42 50 32 34 194 194

4 144 George Foxlow Pro 24 38 46 48 36 192 192

5 777 Sean Reynolds (M) Pro 30 32 32 34 38 166 166

6 664 Connor Blackburn Pro 34 36 DNF 36 42 148 148

7 47 James Pope Pro 32 34 24 16 24 130 130

8 12 David Nye (M) Pro 10 10 14 42 32 108 108

9 14 Simon Horrobin (M) Pro 38 20 34 DNF 14 106 106

9 53 Morgan Kidd Pro 16 30 38 DNF 22 106 106

11 88 John Cooper (M) Pro 51 DNF 30 1 DNS 82 82

12 174 Christopher Blackburn (M) Pro DNF 16 DNF 20 18 54 54

13 87 Joseph Knight Pro 22 26 48 48

14 111 Graeme Colfer Pro 22 DNF 20 -9 33 33

Am Class

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
1 89 Jason O Connell Am 28 28 28 30 30 144 144

2 33 Daniel Robinson Am 14 26 26 24 28 118 118

3 188 Maggie Webster Am 18 24 22 26 12 102 102

4 11 Luke Warr (M) Am 26 18 10 28 16 98 98

5 73 Harry Walsh Am 12 14 16 18 DNF 60 60

6 26 Harry Hayes Am 20 22 DNF -9 33 33

7 69 Matt Chambers (M) Am 8 12 12 32 32

8 20 Freddie Hunter-Johnson Am DQ 20 20 20

9 28 Benjamin Doughty Am DNS DNF 18 18 18

10 15 Marco Ricci (M) Am DNF DNF DNS 0 0
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Blue = Fastest Lap
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Silverstone Nat Donington Nat Brands Hatch Indy
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